
APPENDIX B:
Discussion Meeting Attendees and

Conference Call Participants



AEROSOL ANTIPERSPIRANT AND DEODORANT WORKSHOP AND 
INITIAL DISCUSSION MEETING FOR HAIRSPRAY AMENDMENTS

ATTENDEES
April 16, 1997

Sharon Gidumal DuPont Fluoroproducts
Joyce Graf CTFA
Tom Donegan CTFA
Jim Mattesich Livingston & Mattesich
Ted Wernick The Gillette Company
David Callaghan The Gillette Company
Louis Hantman The Gillette Company
Phillip Geis The Procter & Gamble Company
Bruce Varner Helene Curtis
Thomas Van Vollenburg Amway Corporation
Gianluigi Soldati Carter Wallace, Incorporated
Paul Haluza MEMA
Doug Fratz CSMA
Bob Graham Sherwin-Williams
Doug Raymond Sherwin-Williams
Andy Colliantes Sherwin-Williams
John Carney MEMA/ACMC
Aleta Kennard Sacramento Metropolitan AQMD
Lily Wong U.S. EPA, Region IX
Brenda Nuite The Dial Corporation
Laura Hastings Cosmair Incorporated
Jeff Staten Aerosol Services Company/WAIB
G. Andrassy DEP Corporation
Kathy Caldwell Sally Beauty Supply
George Brown National Aerosol Association
Walter Anderson Calmar, Inc.
Bob Jamieson The Procter & Gamble Company
Greg Tholen Sacramento Metropolitan AQMD
Yvonne Fong U.S. EPA, Region IX



SECOND DISCUSSION MEETING ON
IMPLEMENTATION OF HAIR SPRAY AMENDMENTS

ATTENDEES
June 5, 1997

Lily Wong U.S. EPA, Region IX
Walter Anderson Calmar, Inc.
George Brown National Aerosol Association
David T. Callaghan The Gillette Company
Ted Werwick The Gillette Company
Bob Jamieson The Procter & Gamble Company
Greg Tholen Sacramento Metropolitan AQMD
Jeff Staten Aerosol Services Company/WAIB
Yvonne Fong U.S. EPA, Region IX
Jim Mattesich Livingston & Mattesich
Aleta Kennard Sacramento Metropolitan AQMD



CONFERENCE CALL ON 
THE DRAFT HAIRSPRAY CREDIT REGULATION

PARTICIPANTS
July 10, 1997

David T. Callaghan The Gillette Company
Pat Del Monaco Chesebrough-Pond’s
Sharon Giduamal DuPont Fluoroproducts
Marvin Goldberg Revlon
Bob Jamieson The Procter & Gamble Company
Lisa Lysko The Gillette Company
Kathryn Petrillo Revlon
Kathleen Sparks ARCO Chemicals
Ted Werwick The Gillette Company
Bill Wohland Coty
Brenda Nuite The Dial Corporation
Joyce Graf CTFA
Cathy Beckley CTFA
Tom Donegan CTFA
Linda Haning Redmond Products
George Brown National Aerosol Association
Jim Mattesich Livingston & Mattesich
Lily Wong U.S. EPA, Region IX
Andy Steckel U.S. EPA, Region IX
Bruce Varner Helene Curtis
Tom Soli Conair Corporation
Linda Vizzoni Cosmair Corporation



SECOND CONFERENCE CALL ON 
THE DRAFT HAIRSPRAY CREDIT REGULATION

PARTICIPANTS
September 10, 1997

David T. Callaghan The Gillette Company
Louis Hantman The Gillette Company
Bob Jamieson The Procter & Gamble Company
Phillip Geis The Procter & Gamble Company
Kathryn Petrillo Revlon
Jeff Hawkins Revlon
Ted Werwick The Gillette Company
Tom Donegan CTFA
Linda Haning Redmond Products
George Brown National Aerosol Association
Jim Mattesich Livingston & Mattesich
Lily Wong U.S. EPA, Region IX
Laura Hastings Cosmair Corporation
Paul Haluza Sherwin-Williams
Andy Colliantes Sherwin-Williams



THIRD CONFERENCE CALL ON 
THE DRAFT HAIRSPRAY CREDIT REGULATION

PARTICIPANTS
September 16, 1997

David T. Callaghan The Gillette Company
Louis Hantman The Gillette Company
Ted Werwick The Gillette Company
Bob Jamieson The Procter & Gamble Company
Tom Donegan CTFA
Lily Wong U.S. EPA, Region IX
Joe Langer Chase Products
Ludi Hernandez Chase Products
Jeff Staten Aerosol Services Co.


